
לוז משחקים גברים

יחידים

ESBC 2018 VIENNA

Lane

1 ISR 1672 Levi Mordechai

6 ISR 1653 Mahamid Abed Ellatif

8 ISR 1125 Kidron Avner

13 ISR 1189 Nachzac Israel Michael

18 ISR 1074 Timor Moshe

23 ISR 1214 Hadar Avraham

25 ISR 1226 Tal Shaul

Lane

4 ISR 1375 Aviman Pinhas

7 ISR 1341 Kataby Igal

9 ISR 1556 Kazes Eliezer

11 ISR 1422 Lavi Herzel

16 ISR 1468 Gorewitz Avi

18 ISR 1524 Shua Yaakov

20 ISR 1191 Bogin Shimon

23 ISR 1368 Levi Itzhak

26 ISR 1552 Paz Itamar

29 ISR 1348 Shimony Yaakov

Lane

3 ISR 1911 Baran Ofer

4 ISR 1119 Gabay Jacques

6 ISR 1884 Ohayon Shlomo

8 ISR 1391 Burstein Amos

9 ISR 1659 Peretz Yossi

11 ISR 1246 Raz Refael Avraham

14 ISR 1703 Dekel Izhak

15 ISR 1166 Dvir Shimon

16 ISR 1640 Koren Steve

17 ISR 1288 Kfir Menashe

19 ISR 1152 Segev Nathan

20 ISR 1544 Yanaki Raoul Anton

21 ISR 1159 Dodman Pinhas

22 ISR 1210 Dekel Haim

24 ISR 1241 Zveiboim Michael

25 ISR 1235 Rado Menachem

27 ISR 1256 Golan Yona

29 ISR 1084 Shahaf Raffael

Men Single  24.6.2018  09.00 h    Plushalle

Men Single   24.6.2018 13.00 h     Plushalle

Men Single  24.6.2018  17.00 h    Plushalle



לוז משחקים גברים

יחידים

ESBC 2018 VIENNA

Lane

2 ISR 1324 Ben Noon David

4 ISR 1501 Ben Zakay Herzel

6 ISR 1215 Ben Yaacov Yaacov

9 ISR 1209 Ben Omri Sami

11 ISR 1204 Fisher Arie

14 ISR 1701 Ovadia Reuven

16 ISR 1891 Shmuel Nir

19 ISR 1352 Elkayam Amnon

22 ISR 1151 Bachar Natan

24 ISR 1234 Hagai Yossi

26 ISR 1097 Dayan Emile

28 ISR 1356 Yishay Shimon

Men Single   24.6.2018 21.00 h    Plushalle



לוז משחקים גברים

זוגות

ESBC 2018 VIENNA

Lane

3 ISR 1324 Ben Noon David

3 ISR 1501 Ben Zakay Herzel

7 ISR 1215 Ben Yaacov Yaacov

7 ISR 1209 Ben Omri Sami

12 ISR 1204 Fisher Arie

12 ISR 1701 Ovadia Reuven

16 ISR 1151 Bachar Natan

16 ISR 1234 Hagai Yossi

19 ISR 1097 Dayan Emile

19 ISR 1356 Yishay Shimon

24 ISR 1084 Shahaf Raffael

24 ISR 1119 Gabay Jacques

Lane

5 ISR 1672 Levi Mordechai

5 ISR 1653 Mahamid Abed Ellatif

8 ISR 1210 Dekel Haim

8 ISR 1235 Rado Menachem

14 ISR 1552 Paz Itamar

14 ISR 1348 Shimony Yaakov

18 ISR 1191 Bogin Shimon

18 ISR 1368 Levi Itzhak

21 ISR 1166 Dvir Shimon

21 ISR 1125 Kidron Avner

24 ISR 1152 Segev Nathan

24 ISR 1159 Dodman Pinhas

27 ISR 1189 Nachzac Israel Michael

27 ISR 1074 Timor Moshe

Men Double  26.6.2018 09.00 h  Prater

Men Double    26.6.2018  13.00 h     Prater



לוז משחקים גברים

זוגות

ESBC 2018 VIENNA

Lane

4 ISR 1375 Aviman Pinhas

4 ISR 1341 Kataby Igal

7 ISR 1422 Lavi Herzel

7 ISR 1468 Gorewitz Avi

10 ISR 1524 Shua Yaakov

10 ISR 1556 Kazes Eliezer

13 ISR 1288 Kfir Menashe

13 ISR 1544 Yanaki Raoul Anton

16 ISR 1256 Golan Yona

16 ISR 1226 Tal Shaul

19 ISR 1891 Shmuel Nir

19 ISR 1352 Elkayam Amnon

23 ISR 1241 Zveiboim Michael

23 ISR 1391 Burstein Amos

25 ISR 1214 Hadar Avraham Int.

Lane

5 ISR 1659 Peretz Yossi

5 ISR 1246 Raz Refael Avraham

7 ISR 1703 Dekel Izhak

7 ISR 1640 Koren Steve

9 ISR 1911 Baran Ofer

9 ISR 1884 Ohayon Shlomo

Men Double  26.6.2018  17.00 h   Prater

 Men Double  26.6.2018  21.00 h    Prater



לוז משחקים גברים

שלישיות

ESBC 2018 VIENNA

Lane

1 ISR 1375 Aviman Pinhas

1 ISR 1341 Kataby Igal

1 ISR 1524 Shua Yaakov

4 ISR 1191 Bogin Shimon

4 ISR 1368 Levi Itzhak

4 ISR 1215 Ben Yaacov Yaacov

7 ISR 1324 Ben Noon David

7 ISR 1356 Yishay Shimon

7 ISR 1501 Ben Zakay Herzel

10 ISR 1209 Ben Omri Sami

10 ISR 1701 Ovadia Reuven

10 ISR 1204 Fisher Arie

14 ISR 1256 Golan Yona

14 ISR 1152 Segev Nathan

14 ISR 1159 Dodman Pinhas

18 ISR 1214 Hadar Avraham Int.

18 ISR 1119 Gabay Jacques Int.

21 ISR 1234 Hagai Yossi

21 ISR 1084 Shahaf Raffael

21 ISR 1151 Bachar Natan

24 ISR 1288 Kfir Menashe

24 ISR 1659 Peretz Yossi

24 ISR 1556 Kazes Eliezer

Men Trio Player   28.6.2018   9.00 h   Plus



לוז משחקים גברים

שלישיות

ESBC 2018 VIENNA

Lane

2 ISR 1246 Raz Refael Avraham

2 ISR 1911 Baran Ofer

2 ISR 1884 Ohayon Shlomo

5 ISR 1653 Mahamid Abed Ellatif

5 ISR 1672 Levi Mordechai

5 ISR 1703 Dekel Izhak

8 ISR 1640 Koren Steve

8 ISR 1422 Lavi Herzel

8 ISR 1468 Gorewitz Avi

11 ISR 1166 Dvir Shimon

11 ISR 1235 Rado Menachem

11 ISR 1125 Kidron Avner

15 ISR 1348 Shimony Yaakov

15 ISR 1552 Paz Itamar

15 ISR 1226 Tal Shaul

18 ISR 1544 Yanaki Raoul Anton

18 ISR 1210 Dekel Haim

18 ISR 1352 Elkayam Amnon

21 ISR 1241 Zveiboim Michael

21 ISR 1891 Shmuel Nir

21 ISR 1391 Burstein Amos

24 ISR 1074 Timor Moshe

24 ISR 1097 Dayan Emile

24 ISR 1189 Nachzac Israel Michael

Men Trio Player   28.6.2018   19.00 h   Plus


